

Nomination form for Honorary Treasurer at the Institute of Food Science and Technology

5 Cambridge Court, 210 Shepherds Bush Road, London W6 7NJ

Please use this form to nominate a Member or Fellow of IFST to become the Honorary Treasurer.

Member or Fellow being nominated

Full nominee name:(BLOCK CAPITALS)
Nominee's email:(BLOCK CAPITALS)
Member(s) or Fellow(s) making the nomination
We, the undersigned, being paid-up voting members (Fellows or Members) of the Institute of Food Science & Technology, wish to nominate the member named above.
Full name:(BLOCK CAPITALS)
Email contact: (BLOCK CAPITALS)
Signed:
Fellow / Member (please delete as appropriate)
Date signed:

Full name:(BLOCK CAPITALS)
Email contact: (BLOCK CAPITALS)
Signed:
Fellow / Member (please delete as appropriate)
Date signed:
Please note:
 The deadline for receipt of nominations is 16:00 GMT on18th November 2024. All nomination forms and supporting documents must be submitted by email to h.mahon@ifst.org or by post to Hayley Mahon, HR and Operations Manager, IFST, 5 Cambridge Court, 210 Shepherds Bush Road, London W6 7NJ before the deadline to be considered. All nominations must be supported by a current Curriculum Vitae (maximum 2 pages) and supporting statement (maximum 300 words) with this nomination form. Please ensure that they are attached to this form when submitting.
Nominee agreement to stand
I accept this nomination and agree to stand in the election for the above post. I declare that I do not have any relevant, vested or potentially conflicting interests including interest in any contract or proposed contract with IFST.
Signed:
Fellow / Member (please delete as appropriate)
Date signed: